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odd Division

TEAM w
Laughing Clown Malt Liquor 10
62 Stack Monster
Three beans hanging
Chase 2 Victory!
Team Next
dickheads and posers
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even Division

TEAM

Juggernaut

Rusty '‘Bones

Champs

She Take All Your Money
Abercrombie and Fat
One Man Wolfpack
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Total Points
TEAM

Laughing Clown Malt Liquor
Juggernaut

Team Next

Three beans hanging

62 Stack Monster
Champs

Chase 2 Victory!

One Man Wolfpack

Rusty '‘Bones
Abercrombie and Fat
She Take All Your Money
dickheads and posers
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PTS

2251
2037
1960
1959
1884
1832
1778
1732
1686
1667
1656
1524

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.654
0.538
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.462
0.423
0.231
0.231

PF
1576
1439
1479
1416
1542
1182

PF
1508
1305
1375
1370
1317
1324

PA
1245
1419
1262
1460
1495
1534

PA
1225
1149
1409
1430
1590
1615

DIVISION
5-2-0

DIVISION
5-1-0

STREAK
Won 5
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



